ART & DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE

RESIDENTS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Commuters

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Off-campus

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

NOTE: Per credit tuition is $2221 for all Graduate programs except School of Information, which is $1,812 per credit. All of the above

$

R RV R RV RS SRV RV RS

24 Credits

53,304.00
932.00
610.00

18,600.00

2,100.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

78,612.00

53,304.00
932.00
610.00

7,780.00
2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

69,292.00

53,304.00
932.00
610.00

24,192.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

85,704.00

Ly RV SRV R R

$

RV SR RV SRV SRV SR SRV 7Y

$

$

GRADUATE COST OF ATTENDANCE
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

18 Credits

39,978.00
932.00
610.00

18,600.00

2,100.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

65,286.00

39,978.00
932.00
610.00

7,780.00
2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

55,966.00

39,978.00
932.00
610.00

24,192.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

72,378.00

Pratt Institute

R SRV RV YR SRRV SRV SR LT R Ay RV SRV RV 7Y

R RV R R R SV SRV RV RV

$

12 Credits

26,652.00
576.00
310.00

18,600.00

1,050.00
366.00
2,300.00
204.00

50,058.00

26,652.00
576.00
310.00

7,780.00
1,050.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
204.00

40,934.00

26 ,652.00
576.00
310.00
24,192.00
1,050.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
204.00

57,150.00

SCHOOL OF INFORMATION

RESIDENTS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Commuters

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Off-campus

Tuition

Academic/Activity Fees

Technology Fee

Housing and Food

Books/Supplies

Local Transportation

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Ly RV SRV R RV

RV RV SRV SRV SR RV RV

R RV R RV R SRV SRV RV RS

24 Credits

43,448.00
932.00
610.00
18,600.00
2,100.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

68,756.00

43,448.00
932.00
610.00

7,780.00
2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

59,436.00

43,448.00
932.00
610.00

24,192.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

75,848.00

budgets are average 9 month budgets for students taking 12, 9, or 6 credits per semester. Full-time status for financial aid purposes is 9 credits.

*Computer and software are required for all Architecture and Urban Design majors totalling approximately $4,200 to be added to the above budgets.

*Computer and software are required for all Interior Design majors totalling approximately $4,000 to be added to the above budgets.

18 Credits

$ 32,616.00
S 932.00
S 610.00
$ 18,600.00
$  2,100.00
S 366.00
$  2,300.00
S 400.00
$ 57,00 $

$ 32,616.00
s 932.00
$  610.00
$ 7,780.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
S 366.00
$ 2,300.00
S 400.00

$ 48,604.00

32,616.00
932.00
610.00

24,192.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,300.00
400.00

R Y S A LRV ARV ARV RV Y

$ 65,016.00

12 Credits

$ 21744.00
S 576.00
S 310.00
$ 18,600.00
$ 1,050.00
S 366.00
$ 2,300.00
S 204.00

45,150.00

$ 21,744.00
S 576.00
S 310.00
$ 7,780.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
S 366.00
$ 2,300.00
S 204.00

$ 35,830.00

$ 21,744.00
$ 576.00
S 310.00
$ 24,192.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
S 366.00
$ 2,300.00
S 204.00

$ 52,242.00
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