

**Pratt Institute**  
**GRADUATE COST OF ATTENDANCE**  
**2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR**

ART & DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE

## SCHOOL OF INFORMATION

	24 Credits	18 Credits	12 Credits		24 Credits	18 Credits	12 Credits
<u>RESIDENTS</u>				<u>RESIDENTS</u>			
Tuition	\$ 53,304.00	\$ 39,978.00	\$ 26,652.00	Tuition	\$ 43,448.00	\$ 32,616.00	\$ 21,744.00
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 576.00	Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 576.00
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 310.00	Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 310.00
Housing and Food	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	Housing and Food	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00	Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	Direct Loan Fee	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00
Personal	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	Personal	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 204.00	Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 204.00
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 78,612.00</b>	<b>\$ 65,286.00</b>	<b>\$ 50,058.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 68,756.00</b>	<b>\$ 57.00</b>	<b>\$ 45,150.00</b>

<b><u>Commuters</u></b>		<b><u>Commuters</u></b>	
Tuition	\$ 53,304.00	\$ 39,978.00	\$ 26,652.00
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 576.00
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 310.00
Housing and Food	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 7,780.00
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00
Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00
Personal	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 204.00
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 69,292.00</b>	<b>\$ 55,966.00</b>	<b>\$ 40,934.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 59,436.00</b>	<b>\$ 48,604.00</b>	<b>\$ 35,830.00</b>

<b><u>Off-campus</u></b>					<b><u>Off-campus</u></b>				
Tuition	\$ 53,304.00	\$ 39,978.00	\$ 26 ,652.00		Tuition	\$ 43,448.00	\$ 32,616.00	\$ 21,744.00	
Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 576.00		Academic/Activity Fees	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 576.00	
Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 310.00		Technology Fee	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 310.00	
Housing and Food	\$ 24,192.00	\$ 24,192.00	\$ 24,192.00		Housing and Food	\$ 24,192.00	\$ 24,192.00	\$ 24,192.00	
Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00		Books/Supplies	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00	
Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		Local Transportation	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Direct Loan Fee	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00		Direct Loan Fee	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 366.00	
Personal	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00		Personal	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	
Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 204.00		Health Services Fee	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 204.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 85,704.00</b>	<b>\$ 72,378.00</b>	<b>\$ 57,150.00</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 75,848.00</b>	<b>\$ 65,016.00</b>	<b>\$ 52,242.00</b>	

**NOTE:** Per credit tuition is \$2221 for all Graduate programs except School of Information, which is \$1,812 per credit. All of the above budgets are average 9 month budgets for students taking 12, 9, or 6 credits per semester. Full-time status for financial aid purposes is 9 credits.

\*Computer and software are required for all Architecture and Urban Design majors totalling approximately \$4,200 to be added to the above budgets.

\*Computer and software are required for all Interior Design majors totalling approximately \$4,000 to be added to the above budgets.